
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Men, Handicapped

Riverton, UT1 Thomas William (Bryon) B.  \ David Jeff 654255 1,567

Midvale, UT2 Revill Corey R.  \ Kesler Eddie L. 654261 1,565

Eagle Mountain, UT3 Harrington Craig P.  \ Austin Corbet 628787 1,563

Park City, UT4 Patton Chris D.  \ Carlson Stephen D. 654241 1,558

Layton, UT5 Bell Billy D.  \ Williams Dale J. 654249 1,553

West Jordan, UT6 Wareing Troy C.  \ Robinson Chris S. 610068 1,538

Lehi, UT7 Johansen Jeffrey U.  \ Johansen Troy W. 654253 1,532

Erda, UT8 Parry Scott K.  \ Poulsen Kenneth D. 614039 1,531

Midvale, UT9 Robinson Chris S.  \ Kesler Eddie L. 654261 1,527

West Jordan, UT10 Syme Joseph L.  \ Moore Brent (Gus) E. 610068 1,524

Layton, UT11 Whipple Matthew J.  \ Bell Billy D. 654249 1,520

Salt Lake City, UT12 Lim Joel C.  \ Newberry Dale R. 611867 1,518

West Jordan, UT13 Briggs Scott L.  \ Moore Brent (Gus) E. 610069 1,497

Park City, UT14 Patton Chris D.  \ Sosnowski Peter A. 654241 1,492

Taylorsville, UT15 Newberry Dale R.  \ Williams Dale J. 654260 1,491

Salt Lake City, UT16 Duffield Dusty   \ Carlson Stephen D. 654240 1,490

Stockton, UT17 Metzger Richard W.  \ Nelson John A. 602366 1,482

West Jordan, UT18 Syme Joseph L.  \ Sosnowski Peter A. 610069 1,481

Lehi, UT19 Rankin David C.  \ Nemelka Jefferson O. 654254 1,472

Evanston, WY20 Alexander Chester P.  \ Hulse Steven G. 654243 1,467

Farmington, UT20 Weber Allen (Scott) S.  \ Hook Russell L. 618229 1,467

Salt Lake City, UT22 Ngai Stephen K.  \ Li Andrew C. 652276 1,466

South Jordan, UT23 Taylor Brian D.  \ Syme Joseph L. 654256 1,465

Taylorsville, UT24 Marcek Michael W.  \ Eichhorst Scott A. 633096 1,463

Tooele, UT25 Parry Scott K.  \ David Jeff 651804 1,454

Taylorsville, UT26 Fernandez Den D.  \ Germain Victor R. 653931 1,448

West Jordan, UT26 Briggs Scott L.  \ Sosnowski Peter A. 610069 1,448

West Jordan, UT28 Newberry Dale R.  \ Moore Brent (Gus) E. 610069 1,447

West Jordon, UT28 Newberry Dale R.  \ David Jeff 654233 1,447

Taylorsville, UT30 Fernandez Den D.  \ Duffield Dusty 653931 1,445

Midvale, UT30 Taylor Brian D.  \ Fernandez Den D. 654257 1,445

Salt Lake City, UT32 Ngai Stephen K.  \ Fernandez Den D. 652276 1,419

UNKNOWN, UT33 Gardner Fred (Dennis) D.  \ Normandin
Richard P.

635990 1,411

South Jordan, UT34 Briggs Scott L.  \ Jeppson Bradley L. 654244 1,410

Park City, UT35 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Robinson Chris S. 654241 1,409

Taylorsville, UT36 Blagowsky Ronny R.  \ Germain Victor R. 608354 1,400

West Jordan, UT37 Robinson Chris S.  \ Syme Joseph L. 610068 1,398

Herriman, UT38 Black Steve C.  \ Hall Mike C. 654242 1,397

West Valley City, UT39 Moore Brent (Gus) E.  \ Robinson Chris S. 654259 1,395

West Jordan, UT40 Walker Dean H.  \ Syme Joseph L. 654258 1,387

Herriman, UT41 Salandi Patrick J.  \ Keener John W. 654239 1,386

Salt Lake City, UT42 Uyeda Richard   \ Dell Melvin 654237 1,384

Herriman, UT43 Jeppson Bradley L.  \ Salandi Patrick J. 654239 1,377

Stansbury Park, UT43 Johnson Robert J.  \ Joiner Thomas B. 602547 1,377

Midvale, UT45 Fernandez Den D.  \ Revill Corey R. 654247 1,370
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Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Men, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT46 Carlson Stephen D.  \ Keener John W. 654240 1,352

Midvale, UT47 Cintron Joe L.  \ Fernandez Den D. 654247 1,348

West Valley City, UT48 Okumura Gary N.  \ Robinson Chris S. 654248 1,333

Peoria, AZ49 Carroll Eric D.  \ Newberry Dale R. 651521 1,300

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Mixed, Handicapped

Midvale, UT1 Sala Ann I.  \ Fernandez Den D. 654257 1,554

Tooele, UT2 David Tamra A.  \ David Jeff 651804 1,553

Salt Lake City, UT3 Poulson Julie A.  \ Newberry Dale R. 611867 1,528

Salt Lake City, UT4 Shelton Tracy   \ Carlson Stephen D. 654240 1,505

Park City, UT5 Patton Alison L.  \ Patton Chris D. 653661 1,502

Salt Lake City, UT6 Ringwood Rose M.  \ Karr Chuck D. 616010 1,494

Erda, UT7 Zacherson Cheri L.  \ Parry Scott K. 614039 1,493

Sandy, UT8 Christensen Lillian B.  \ Christensen Dean K. 653540 1,487

Taylorsville, UT9 Badham Julie A.  \ Germain Victor R. 608354 1,486

Centerville, UT10 Egbert Brenda   \ Bost Frank C. 654262 1,473

South Jordan, UT11 Nelson Maureen   \ Taylor Brian D. 654256 1,469

Taylorsville, UT11 Jones Carmen L.  \ Duffield Dusty 608354 1,469

Centerville, UT13 Smith WendySue   \ Badham David L. 654262 1,465

Woods Cross, UT14 Bost Catherine E.  \ Bost Frank C. 654251 1,453

Grantsville, UT14 Zacherson Cheri L.  \ Gailey David L. 604226 1,453

Park City, UT16 David Tamra A.  \ Sosnowski Peter A. 654241 1,446

Salt Lake City, UT17 Kristensen Karen A.  \ Lim Joel C. 611867 1,443

Centerville, UT18 Badham Julie A.  \ Badham David L. 654234 1,425

West Jordan, UT19 Nelson Maureen   \ Briggs Scott L. 654246 1,403

West Jordon, UT20 Wade Debbie S.  \ Newberry Dale R. 654233 1,395

Salt Lake City, UT21 Poulson Julie A.  \ Lim Joel C. 611867 1,380

Centerville, UT22 Badham David L.  \ Egbert Brenda 654252 1,377

North Salt Lake, UT23 Barnes Kim J.  \ Barnes Douglas (Ed) E. 612432 1,368

South Jordan, UT24 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Madrid Frank E. 653726 1,363

West Valley City, UT25 Parker Darlene   \ Lim Joel C. 654236 1,315

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Women, Handicapped

Sandy, UT1 Nelson Maureen   \ Nicol Flip 654235 1,499

South Jordan, UT2 Matthews Susan J.  \ Kidman-Rasmusen Ann
B.

652635 1,481

West Jordan, UT3 Lloyd Robin L.  \ Joiner Sue M. 654250 1,453

Centerville, UT4 Barnes Kim J.  \ Badham Julie A. 654234 1,438

Woods Cross, UT5 Nelson Maureen   \ Pullman Karen B. 654245 1,437

Centerville, UT6 Badham Julie A.  \ Smith WendySue 654234 1,425

West Valley City, UT7 Jones Carmen L.  \ David Tamra A. 614041 1,421

West Valley City, UT8 Martinez Carol A.  \ Losee Marilyn A. 654238 1,416

Centerville, UT9 Bost Catherine E.  \ Badham Julie A. 654262 1,396

Tooele, UT10 Hansen Vickie L.  \ David Tamra A. 651804 1,354
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch - Men, Scratch

Riverton, UT1 Thomas William (Bryon) B.  \ David Jeff 654255 1,426

Eagle Mountain, UT2 Harrington Craig P.  \ Austin Corbet 628787 1,413

Midvale, UT3 Robinson Chris S.  \ Kesler Eddie L. 654261 1,407

Layton, UT4 Bell Billy D.  \ Williams Dale J. 654249 1,403

Lehi, UT5 Johansen Jeffrey U.  \ Johansen Troy W. 654253 1,358

Taylorsville, UT6 Newberry Dale R.  \ Williams Dale J. 654260 1,326

Park City, UT7 Patton Chris D.  \ Carlson Stephen D. 654241 1,321

West Jordan, UT8 Syme Joseph L.  \ Moore Brent (Gus) E. 610068 1,305

West Jordan, UT9 Wareing Troy C.  \ Robinson Chris S. 610068 1,304

West Jordon, UT10 Newberry Dale R.  \ David Jeff 654233 1,291

West Jordan, UT11 Newberry Dale R.  \ Moore Brent (Gus) E. 610069 1,273

Park City, UT12 Patton Chris D.  \ Sosnowski Peter A. 654241 1,246

West Jordan, UT13 Briggs Scott L.  \ Moore Brent (Gus) E. 610069 1,245

West Valley City, UT13 Moore Brent (Gus) E.  \ Robinson Chris S. 654259 1,245

West Jordan, UT15 Syme Joseph L.  \ Sosnowski Peter A. 610069 1,229

Park City, UT16 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Robinson Chris S. 654241 1,226

Tooele, UT16 Parry Scott K.  \ David Jeff 651804 1,226

Herriman, UT18 Black Steve C.  \ Hall Mike C. 654242 1,217

West Valley City, UT19 Okumura Gary N.  \ Robinson Chris S. 654248 1,216

West Jordan, UT20 Robinson Chris S.  \ Syme Joseph L. 610068 1,185

West Jordan, UT21 Briggs Scott L.  \ Sosnowski Peter A. 610069 1,163

Taylorsville, UT22 Marcek Michael W.  \ Eichhorst Scott A. 633096 1,160

Salt Lake City, UT23 Carlson Stephen D.  \ Keener John W. 654240 1,157

Midvale, UT24 Fernandez Den D.  \ Revill Corey R. 654247 1,148

Taylorsville, UT24 Fernandez Den D.  \ Germain Victor R. 653931 1,148

Erda, UT26 Parry Scott K.  \ Poulsen Kenneth D. 614039 1,135

Evanston, WY27 Alexander Chester P.  \ Hulse Steven G. 654243 1,134

Taylorsville, UT28 Fernandez Den D.  \ Duffield Dusty 653931 1,127

UNKNOWN, UT29 Gardner Fred (Dennis) D.  \ Normandin
Richard P.

635990 1,117

Midvale, UT30 Cintron Joe L.  \ Fernandez Den D. 654247 1,114

Peoria, AZ31 Carroll Eric D.  \ Newberry Dale R. 651521 1,111

West Jordan, UT32 Walker Dean H.  \ Syme Joseph L. 654258 1,066

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch - Mixed, Scratch

Tooele, UT1 David Tamra A.  \ David Jeff 651804 1,220

Salt Lake City, UT2 Ringwood Rose M.  \ Karr Chuck D. 616010 1,170

West Jordon, UT3 Wade Debbie S.  \ Newberry Dale R. 654233 1,167

Taylorsville, UT4 Badham Julie A.  \ Germain Victor R. 608354 1,081

South Jordan, UT5 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Madrid Frank E. 653726 1,072

Park City, UT6 David Tamra A.  \ Sosnowski Peter A. 654241 1,062

Erda, UT7 Zacherson Cheri L.  \ Parry Scott K. 614039 1,058

Salt Lake City, UT8 Kristensen Karen A.  \ Lim Joel C. 611867 1,032

Woods Cross, UT9 Bost Catherine E.  \ Bost Frank C. 654251 1,003
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Current Standings
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Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch - Women, Scratch

South Jordan, UT1 Matthews Susan J.  \ Kidman-Rasmusen Ann
B.

652635 1,040

Centerville, UT2 Badham Julie A.  \ Smith WendySue 654234 1,014

West Valley City, UT3 Jones Carmen L.  \ David Tamra A. 614041 869

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Men Division A 201 & Up, Handicapped

Eagle Mountain, UT1 Austin Corbet 628787 796

Lehi, UT2 Johansen Troy W. 654253 792

West Jordan, UT3 Robinson Chris S. 610068 788

Lehi, UT4 Johansen Jeffrey U. 654253 782

Eagle Mountain, UT5 Harrington Craig P. 628787 777

West Jordan, UT6 Moore Brent (Gus) E. 610069 776

South Jordan, UT7 Madrid Frank E. 653726 775

Midvale, UT8 Kesler Eddie L. 654261 763

Peoria, AZ9 Carroll Eric D. 651521 760

Taylorsville, UT10 Williams Dale J. 654260 759

Herriman, UT11 Hall Mike C. 654242 758

Taylorsville, UT12 Fernandez Den D. 653931 749

Layton, UT13 Bell Billy D. 654249 744

West Jordan, UT14 Sosnowski Peter A. 610069 735

Herriman, UT15 Keener John W. 654239 720

Farmington, UT16 Hook Russell L. 618229 719

West Valley City, UT17 Okumura Gary N. 654248 713

West Jordon, UT18 Newberry Dale R. 654233 708

Salt Lake City, UT19 Carlson Stephen D. 654240 701

Riverton, UT20 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 654255 696

Tooele, UT21 David Jeff 651804 676

Herriman, UT22 Black Steve C. 654242 669

Taylorsville, UT23 Eichhorst Scott A. 633096 667

Midvale, UT24 Revill Corey R. 654247 653

Lehi, UT25 Nemelka Jefferson O. 654254 625

UNKNOWN, UT26 Normandin Richard P. 635990 578

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Men Division B 175 - 200, Handicapped

Park City, UT1 Patton Chris D. 653661 889

West Jordan, UT2 Briggs Scott L. 610069 845

Salt Lake City, UT3 Lim Joel C. 611867 818

Evanston, WY4 Alexander Chester P. 654243 774

Taylorsville, UT5 Marcek Michael W. 633096 755

UNKNOWN, UT6 Gardner Fred (Dennis) D. 635990 752

South Jordan, UT7 Taylor Brian D. 654256 749

Erda, UT8 Parry Scott K. 614039 747

Farmington, UT9 Weber Allen (Scott) S. 618229 745

Woods Cross, UT10 Bost Frank C. 654251 720

North Salt Lake, UT11 Barnes Douglas (Ed) E. 612432 715

Great Salt Lake USBC

Current Standings

2021 Great Salt Lake USBC 41st Annual Senior Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Men Division B 175 - 200, Handicapped

Herriman, UT12 Salandi Patrick J. 654239 714

West Jordan, UT12 Syme Joseph L. 610068 714

Evanston, WY14 Hulse Steven G. 654243 706

Taylorsville, UT15 Germain Victor R. 608354 696

Salt Lake City, UT16 Uyeda Richard 654237 692

Herriman, UT17 Jeppson Bradley L. 654239 683

Grantsville, UT18 Gailey David L. 604226 674

Salt Lake City, UT19 Karr Chuck D. 616010 634

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Men Division C 174 & Below, Handicapped

Stockton, UT1 Metzger Richard W. 602366 883

Centerville, UT2 Badham David L. 654234 808

Stansbury Park, UT3 Johnson Robert J. 602547 762

Stansbury Park, UT4 Joiner Thomas B. 602547 758

Stockton, UT5 Nelson John A. 602366 745

Erda, UT6 Poulsen Kenneth D. 614039 738

Salt Lake City, UT7 Ngai Stephen K. 652276 729

Cottonwood Heights, UT8 Olszanskyj Serge J. 630589 704

Lehi, UT9 Rankin David C. 654254 687

Taylorsville, UT10 Duffield Dusty 653931 645

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch Men A 201 & Up, Scratch

Eagle Mountain, UT1 Austin Corbet 628787 745

West Jordan, UT2 Robinson Chris S. 610068 716

Midvale, UT3 Kesler Eddie L. 654261 715

Lehi, UT4 Johansen Troy W. 654253 708

West Jordan, UT5 Moore Brent (Gus) E. 610069 698

Lehi, UT6 Johansen Jeffrey U. 654253 692

Taylorsville, UT7 Williams Dale J. 654260 690

Eagle Mountain, UT8 Harrington Craig P. 628787 678

Herriman, UT9 Hall Mike C. 654242 668

West Valley City, UT9 Okumura Gary N. 654248 668

Peoria, AZ11 Carroll Eric D. 651521 667

Layton, UT12 Bell Billy D. 654249 663

Farmington, UT13 Hook Russell L. 618229 653

Taylorsville, UT14 Fernandez Den D. 653931 635

West Jordan, UT15 Sosnowski Peter A. 610069 624

Tooele, UT16 David Jeff 651804 616

Riverton, UT17 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 654255 615

West Jordon, UT18 Newberry Dale R. 654233 612

Salt Lake City, UT19 Carlson Stephen D. 654240 599

Herriman, UT20 Black Steve C. 654242 579

Taylorsville, UT21 Eichhorst Scott A. 633096 553

Midvale, UT22 Revill Corey R. 654247 545

Lehi, UT23 Nemelka Jefferson O. 654254 508
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch Men A 201 & Up, Scratch

UNKNOWN, UT24 Normandin Richard P. 635990 464

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch Men B 175 - 200, Scratch

Park City, UT1 Patton Chris D. 653661 754

West Jordan, UT2 Briggs Scott L. 610069 671

Salt Lake City, UT3 Lim Joel C. 611867 632

Evanston, WY4 Alexander Chester P. 654243 585

Erda, UT5 Parry Scott K. 614039 579

West Jordan, UT6 Syme Joseph L. 610068 573

UNKNOWN, UT7 Gardner Fred (Dennis) D. 635990 572

Taylorsville, UT8 Marcek Michael W. 633096 566

Evanston, WY9 Hulse Steven G. 654243 562

Woods Cross, UT10 Bost Frank C. 654251 561

North Salt Lake, UT11 Barnes Douglas (Ed) E. 612432 550

Salt Lake City, UT12 Karr Chuck D. 616010 514

Taylorsville, UT13 Germain Victor R. 608354 510

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch Men C 174 & Below, Scratch

Erda, UT1 Poulsen Kenneth D. 614039 510

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch Women A 181 & Up, Scratch

West Jordon, UT1 Wade Debbie S. 654233 579

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch Women B 151 - 180, Scratch

South Jordan, UT1 Kidman-Rasmusen Ann B. 652635 608

Centerville, UT2 Badham Julie A. 654234 564

Centerville, UT3 Smith WendySue 654234 542

Centerville, UT4 Egbert Brenda 654252 510

Salt Lake City, UT5 Ringwood Rose M. 616010 465

Taylorsville, UT6 Germain Michele 608354 464

Salt Lake City, UT7 Kristensen Karen A. 611867 442

South Jordan, UT8 Matthews Susan J. 652635 429

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch Women C 150 & Below, Scratch

Salt Lake City, UT1 Poulson Julie A. 611867 496

Tooele, UT2 David Tamra A. 651804 489

Woods Cross, UT3 Bost Catherine E. 654251 461

West Valley City, UT4 Jones Carmen L. 614041 438

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Women Division A 181 & Up, Handicapped

West Jordon, UT1 Wade Debbie S. 654233 711
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Women Division B  151-180, Handicapped

South Jordan, UT1 Kidman-Rasmusen Ann B. 652635 809

Centerville, UT2 Badham Julie A. 654234 783

Centerville, UT3 Egbert Brenda 654252 744

Centerville, UT4 Smith WendySue 654234 734

Grantsville, UT5 Zacherson Cheri L. 604226 731

Taylorsville, UT6 Germain Michele 608354 701

West Jordan, UT7 Lloyd Robin L. 654250 678

Salt Lake City, UT8 Ringwood Rose M. 616010 669

South Jordan, UT8 Matthews Susan J. 652635 669

Salt Lake City, UT10 Kristensen Karen A. 611867 667

South Jordan, UT11 Madrid Marnye A. 653726 643

Tooele, UT12 Hansen Vickie L. 651803 638

West Valley City, UT13 Parker Darlene 654236 624

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Women Division C 150 & Below, Handicapped

Park City, UT1 Patton Alison L. 653661 820

Salt Lake City, UT2 Poulson Julie A. 611867 778

Sandy, UT3 Nelson Maureen 654235 762

Tooele, UT3 David Tamra A. 651804 762

Woods Cross, UT5 Bost Catherine E. 654251 752

West Valley City, UT6 Martinez Carol A. 654238 743

West Valley City, UT7 Jones Carmen L. 614041 717

West Jordan, UT8 Joiner Sue M. 654250 694

Woods Cross, UT9 Pullman Karen B. 654245 686

Sandy, UT10 Nicol Flip 654235 679

North Salt Lake, UT11 Barnes Kim J. 612432 604
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